
kWh
売電額
（月）

年間
（kWh）

年間
（円）

期間 日数 kWh 売電額
年間
（kWh）

年間
（円）

月間
（kWh）

年間
（kWh）

年間
（円）

1月(2月分) 3,170 109,555 3,170 109,555 01/05-02/05 32 4,069 140,624 4,069 140,624 899 899 31,069

2月(3月分) 3,952 136,581 7,122 246,136 02/06-03/05 28 4,168 144,046 8,237 284,670 216 1,115 38,534

3月(4月分) 4,820 166,579 11,942 412,715 03/06-04/06 32 5,761 199,100 13,998 483,770 941 2,056 71,055

4月(5月分) 5,444 188,145 17,386 600,860 04/07-05/10 34 7,307 252,529 21,305 736,299 1,863 3,919 135,439

5月(6月分) 5,932 205,010 23,318 805,870 05/11-06/07 28 7,123 246,170 28,428 982,469 1,191 5,110 176,599

6月(7月分) 5,214 180,196 28,532 986,066 06/08-07/06 29 5,749 198,685 34,177 1,181,154 535 5,645 195,088

7月(8月分) 5,262 181,855 33,794 1,167,921 07/07-08/06 31 7,011 242,300 41,188 1,423,454 1,749 7,394 255,533

8月(9月分) 5,418 187,246 39,212 1,355,167 08/07-09/06 31 5,195 179,539 46,383 1,602,993 -223 7,171 247,826

9月(10月分) 3,896 134,646 43,108 1,489,813 09/07-10/06 30 4,694 162,224 51,077 1,765,217 798 7,969 275,404

10月(11月分) 3,474 120,061 46,582 1,609,874 10/07-11/08 33 5,168 178,606 56,245 1,943,823 1,694 9,663 333,949

11月(12月分) 2,978 102,920 49,560 1,712,794 11/09-12/06 28 2,826 97,666 59,071 2,041,489 -152 9,511 328,695

12月(01月分) 2,770 95,731 52,330 1,808,525 12/07-01/07 32 3,227 111,525 62,298 2,153,014 457 9,968 344,489
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